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Property Identification #: 51660

Geo ID: B0405-0000-07901-001
Situs
Address:

210 CHISUM TRL BURNET, TX
78611-2951

Property
Type:

Real

State Code: E2

Property Information: 2022

Legal
Description:

ABS A0405 JOHN HAMILTON,
1.51 ACRES

Abstract: A0405
Neighborhood: SKYLINE TERRACE
Appraised
Value:

$199,460.00

Jurisdictions:
CBU, GBU, RSP, SBU, WCD, CAD,
ESD7

Owner Identification #: 226335

Name:
BEAMAN JANEAN LOUISE &
TREVOR LAWRENCE BEAMAN

Exemptions:
DBA: Null

52110 52091

721

41

51846

51660

72195

52039

52016

51832
51831

51678

51659

51658

51622

51597

441191

41190

41189

41188

41187

72199

51940

Burnet CAD Map Search

This product is for informational purposes only and may not have been prepared for or be suitable for legal, engineering, or surveying purposes. It does not represent an on-the-ground survey and
represents only the approximate relative location of property boundaries. The Burnet County Appraisal District expressly disclaims any and all liability in connection herewith.
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